
Geneva Orwell Rock Creek Conneaut Monroe Ashtabula

9/9/17 9/14/17 9/20/17 9/30/17 10/7/17 10/14/17 Rank Total Total Total
Birds Birds Birds Birds Birds Birds Birds Shooters Shooter %

Monroe 223 230 224 226 240 235 1 1378 86 25%

Ashtabula 223 233 231 221 234 227 2 1369 103 29%

Orwell 223 225 227 225 229 226 3 1355 80 23%

Conneaut 221 231 222 226 230 219 4 1349 54 15%

Geneva 225 223 221 206 230 229 5 1334 58 17%

R Creek 217 213 201 205 217 199 6 1252 56 16%

Total Shooters 73 76 69 69 76 74 351

Larry Tyler - October 21, 2017 @ Orwell

Monroe 219

Ashtabula 210

Conneaut 206

Orwell 206

Geneva 205

Rock Creek 178

ACTL - Fall 2017

10/21/2017



Ashtabula

Gen Orw RC Conn Mon Ash

Name 9/9 9/14 9/20 9/30 10/7 10/14 Average Class

Allison, Bill 35 35 35 35.000 <5

Bande, Greg 35 39 44 40 44 44 41.000 D

Brown, Aaron 46 46 36 46 42 43.200 C

Brown, Dean 35 35 35 35 35 35.000 D

Carrel, Marion 42 48 46 44 50 47 46.167 2nd

Dingle, Matt 49 48 50 44 50 48 48.167 A

Jeffers, Jerry 42 46 43 37 44 41 42.167 C

Keefer, Greg 43 35 38 35 39 37 37.833 D

Molchen, Rich 46 46.000 <5

Monroe, Dorian 40 39 36 40 40 39.000 D

Monroe, Kathy 43 39 41 43 44 42.000 D

Nichols, Joe 35 35.000 <5

Querry, Clint 43 39 38 44 35 39 39.667 D

Querry, Kevin 35 35.000 <5

Slimmer, John 45 45 45 43 44 42 44.000 B

Slimmer, Lori 38 39 42 37 40 38 39.000 D

Sprinkle, Harland 43 44 40 38 39 44 41.333 C

Sprinkle, Kenny 35 40 35 35 35 35 35.833 D

Sprinkle, Pat 42 45 35 37 40 39.800 D

Starp, John 36 36.000 <5

Washock, Steve* 40 35 37 39 40 38.200 C

Washock, Tony 42 40 41 36 41 43 40.500 D

Score 223 233 231 221 234 227

# Shooters 15 15 16 19 18 20 103
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Conneaut

Gen Orw RC Conn Mon Ash

Name 9/9 9/14 9/20 9/30 10/7 10/14 Average Class

Best, Bob 40 47 44 44 43 42 43.333 C 

Coy, Jacob (Jr) 35 35.000 <5

Coy, Jason 39 39.000 <5

DiBenedetto, Paulo 41 43 46 44 43.500 <5

Gillette, Tom 40 44 43 45 40 42.400 C

Holden, Chad 40 43 43 44 42.500 <5

Huston, Don 35 35 35 35 39 35.800 D

Huston, Jeff 46 45 46 48 46 46.200 B

Huston, Jeff Jr 43 48 42 44 45 44.400 B

Korpi, Rick 42 43 42 39 40 35 40.167 C

McMellen, Jay 42 41 37 37 40 37 39.000 D

Workman, Toby* 48 47 47 47 48 49 47.667 A

Score 221 231 222 226 230 219

# Shooters 9 8 9 11 10 7 54

ACTL Fall 2017

ACTL_Fall_2017_Scores_with_Larry_Tyler.xlsx 10/21/2017



Geneva

Gen Orw RC Conn Mon Ash

Name 9/9 9/14 9/20 9/30 10/7 10/14 Average Class

Baker, Dave 43 44 44 42 43.250 C 

Burk, Scott 45 46 45 44 48 46 45.667 B

Bystrom, Larry 35 36 35.500 <5

Bystrom, Rich 43 40 45 44 49 44.200 C

Church, John 46 40 40 37 41 44 41.333 C

Church, Molly 38 39 46 41.000 <5

Hedrick, Jen 37 37.000 <5

McGuire, Red 41 39 43 41 41 41.000 D

Mullen, Dale 37 35 35 35.667 <5

Sharp, Bob 45 47 44 48 46 46.000 B

Sharp, Kathy 46 46 44 42 44 35 42.833 B

Skytta, Don 36 37 42 36 39 44 39.000 D

Sivula, Rick 36 36.000 <5

Wickert, Dave 40 38 40 39.333 <5

Wickert, Matt 35 35 35.000 <5

Score 225 223 221 206 230 229

# Shooters 13 11 7 7 12 8 58
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Monroe

Gen Orw RC Conn Mon Ash

Name 9/9 9/14 9/20 9/30 10/7 10/14 Average Class

Bayliss, Ron 41 46 46 48 46 45.250 B

Berrier, Adam 45 42 43.500 <5

Berrier, Ron 41 43 47 44 40 43 43.000 C 

Dean, Robbie 43 42 47 45 44.250 <5

Dean, Sara 39 45 43 42 43 42.400 C

Donley, Linda 40 43 46 46 48 47 45.000 C

Gardner, Bob 42 42.000 <5

Goodenow, Don 42 46 46 48 49 46.200 B

Hofka, Aimee 41 42 40 39 44 41.200 D

Huson, Bob 46 48 40 46 45 45.000 B

Kanyuck, John 43 41 38 44 46 46 43.000 D

Kanyuck, Katie 43 45 41 42 45 46 43.667 C

Manupella, David 35 41 35 40 41 37 38.167 D

Morell, Dale 48 44 46.000 <5

Morrow, Don 37 37 35 39 37.000 D

Myers, Glen 47 37 42.000 <5

Roberts, Bill 44 44 41 41 42.500 C

Richmond, Norm 35 42 35 35 35 36.400 D

Shearer, Con 47 45 45 42 48 47 45.667 B

Tyler, Tom 41 40 40.500 <5

Score 223 230 224 226 240 235

# Shooters 14 14 13 14 16 15 86
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Orwell

Gen Orw RC Conn Mon Ash

Name 9/9 9/14 9/20 9/30 10/7 10/14 Average Class

Began, Rudy 39 40 39.500 <5

Capitanio, Lou 41 39 41 39 44 40.800 D

Dudash, Gary 37 37.000 <5

Fracci, Bob Sr. 41 41 42 46 40 42.000 D

Grootegoed, Bob 38 38.000 <5

Hausmann, Jeff 41 44 41 44 42.500 <5

Kirt, Bob 45 45 46 44 47 47 45.667 B

Lewandowski, Bob 38 35 40 43 39 39.000 D

Long, Ron 41 45 45 46 44 44 44.167 C

Maisch, Dave 44 46 43 44.333 <5

Munger, Don 46 46.000 2nd

McWilliams, Mike 46 41 45 42 43 43.400 C 

Penksa, A.J. 35 39 37 36 41 39 37.833 D

Ransom, John 35 35 41 35 35 36.200 D

Riebel, Ricky 43 40 40 41.000 <5

Ross, John 35 35 35.000 <5

Rusyniak, Jeff 44 44 43 48 45 47 45.167 C

Seaman, Greg* 47 45 48 43 45 45.600 A

Shoup, Larry 40 43 43 35 41 40.400 2nd

Starp, John 37 37.000 <5

Tretera, Chuck 35 35 35 35.000 <5

Score 223 225 227 225 229 226

# Shooters 12 17 14 9 10 18 80
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Rock Creek

Gen Orw RC Conn Mon Ash

Name 9/9 9/14 9/20 9/30 10/7 10/14 Average Class

Carrel, Marion* 47 43 43 43 47 48 45.167 A

Capitanio, Lou 43 42 42.500 2nd

Claycomb, Bill 35 35 35 35 36 35 35.167 D

Crabtree, Bryant 35 35.000 <5

Dietrich, Don 35 35 35 35 38 37 35.833 D

Knipper, Brian 42 40 37 37 39.000 <5

Lewandowski, Bob 41 35 38 42 39.000 2nd

Munger, Arthur 40 37 38.500 <5

Munger, Don 39 39 41 39.667 <5

Myers, Doug 40 40.000 <5

Raymond, Doug 37 39 38.000 <5

Shoup, Larry 45 44 40 39 42 37 41.167 C 

Slimmer, John 45 45 44 44.667 <5

Slimmer, Lori 40 39 36 38.333 <5

Smulski, Rick 35 35.000 <5

Tusai, Ron 35 35 35 35 39 40 36.500 D

Score 217 213 201 205 217 199

# Shooters 10 11 10 9 10 6 56
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High Gun

Name 9/9 9/14 9/20 9/30 10/7 10/14 Average Class

Dingle, Matt 49 48 50 44 50 48 48.167 A

Workman, Toby* 48 47 47 47 48 49 47.667 A

Seaman, Greg* 47 45 48 43 45 45.600 A

Carrel, Marion* 47 43 43 43 47 48 45.167 A

Goodenow, Don 42 46 46 48 49 46.200 B

Huston, Jeff 46 45 46 48 46 46.200 B

Sharp, Bob 45 47 44 48 46 46.000 B

Burk, Scott 45 46 45 44 48 46 45.667 B

Kirk, Bob 45 45 46 44 47 47 45.667 B

Shearer, Con 47 45 45 42 48 47 45.667 B

Bayliss, Ron 41 46 46 48 46 45.250 B

Huson, Bob 46 48 40 46 45 45.000 B

Huston, Jeff Jr 43 48 42 44 45 44.400 B

Slimmer, John 45 45 45 43 44 42 44.000 B

Sharp, Kathy 46 46 44 42 44 35 42.833 B

Rusyniak, Jeff 44 44 43 48 45 47 45.167 C

Donley, Linda 40 43 46 46 48 47 45.000 C

Bystrom, Rich 43 40 45 44 49 44.200 C

Long, Ron 41 45 45 46 44 44 44.167 C

Kanyuck, Katie 43 45 41 42 45 46 43.667 C

Brown, Aaron 46 46 36 46 42 43.200 C

Roberts, Bill 44 44 41 41 42.500 C

Dean, Sara 39 45 43 42 43 42.400 C

Gillette, Tom 40 44 43 45 40 42.400 C

Jeffers, Jerry 42 46 43 37 44 41 42.167 C

Church, John 46 40 40 37 41 44 41.333 C

Sprinkle, Harland 43 44 40 38 39 44 41.333 C

Korpi, Rick 42 43 42 39 40 35 40.167 C

McWilliams, Mike 46 41 45 42 43 43.400 C 

Best, Bob 40 47 44 44 43 42 43.333 C 

Baker, Dave 43 44 44 42 43.250 C 

Berrier, Ron 41 43 47 44 40 43 43.000 C 

Shoup, Larry 45 44 40 39 42 37 41.167 C 

Washock, Steve* 40 35 37 39 40 38.200 C

Kanyuck, John 43 41 38 44 46 46 43.000 D

Fracci, Bob Sr. 41 41 42 46 40 42.000 D

Monroe, Kathy 43 39 41 43 44 42.000 D

Hofka, Aimee 41 42 40 39 44 41.200 D

Bande, Greg 35 39 44 40 44 44 41.000 D

McGuire, Red 41 39 43 41 41 41.000 D

Capitanio, Lou 41 39 41 39 44 40.800 D

Washock, Tony 42 40 41 36 41 43 40.500 D

Sprinkle, Pat 42 45 35 37 40 39.800 D

Querry, Clint 43 39 38 44 35 39 39.667 D

Lewandowski, Bob 38 35 40 43 39 39.000 D

McMellen, Jay 42 41 37 37 40 37 39.000 D

Monroe, Dorian 40 39 36 40 40 39.000 D

Skytta, Don 36 37 42 36 39 44 39.000 D

Slimmer, Lori 38 39 42 37 40 38 39.000 D

Manupella, David 35 41 35 40 41 37 38.167 D

Keefer, Greg 43 35 38 35 39 37 37.833 D

Penksa, A.J. 35 39 37 36 41 39 37.833 D

Morrow, Don 37 37 35 39 37.000 D

Tusai, Ron 35 35 35 35 39 40 36.500 D

Richmond, Norm 35 42 35 35 35 36.400 D

Ransom, John 35 35 41 35 35 36.200 D

Dietrich, Don 35 35 35 35 38 37 35.833 D

Sprinkle, Kenny 35 40 35 35 35 35 35.833 D

Huston, Don 35 35 35 35 39 35.800 D

Claycomb, Bill 35 35 35 35 36 35 35.167 D

Brown, Dean 35 35 35 35 35 35.000 D



Larry Tyler Teams

Club Shooter 16 Yd Hdcp Total

25 yd

Ashtabula Slimmer, John 21 20 41

Ashtabula Brown, Aaron 23 19 42

Ashtabula Carrel, Marion 25 19 44

Ashtabula Dingle, Matt 24 16 40

Ashtabula Jeffers, Jerry 23 20 43

Team Total 116 94 210

22 yd

Ashtabula Monroe, Dorian 25 18 43

Ashtabula Sprinkle, Kenny 14 18 32

Ashtabula Monroe, Kathy 22 21 43

Ashtabula Sprinkle, Harland 25 19 44

Ashtabula Sprinkle, Pat 17 16 33

Team Total 103 92 195

25 yd

Conneaut Workman, Toby* 25 20 45

Conneaut Huston, Jeff 23 21 44

Conneaut DiBenedetto, Paulo 24 16 40

Conneaut Huston, Jeff Jr 24 20 44

Conneaut Best, Bob 21 12 33

Team Total 117 89 206

22 yd

Conneaut Korpi, Rick 20 15 35

Conneaut Huston, Don 19 11 30

Conneaut Gillette, Tom 24 20 44

Conneaut McMellen, Jay 22 21 43

Conneaut Manupella, David 18 16 34

Team Total 103 83 186

24 yd

Geneva Sharp, Bob 24 21 45

Geneva Church, John 21 21 42

Geneva Sharp, Kathy 19 12 31

Geneva Bystrom, Rich 24 18 42

Geneva Baker, Dave 25 20 45

Team Total 113 92 205



Larry Tyler Teams

Club Shooter 16 Yd Hdcp Total

24 yd

Monroe Berrier, Ron 23 21 44

Monroe Hofka, Aimee 23 22 45

Monroe Kanyuck, Katie 23 19 42

Monroe Kanyuck, John 23 23 46

Monroe Myers, Glen 22 20 42

Team Total 114 105 219

26 yd

Monroe Berrier, Adam 24 19 43

Monroe Goodenow, Don 25 16 41

Monroe Shearer, Con 24 20 44

Monroe Donley, Linda 25 17 42

Monroe Bayliss, Ron 23 19 42

Team Total 121 91 212

24 yd

Orwell Capitanio, Lou 22 18 40

Orwell Penksa, A.J. 22 10 32

Orwell Lewandowski, Bob 20 16 36

Orwell Shoup, Larry 21 15 36

Orwell Fracci, Bob Sr. 25 17 42

Team Total 110 76 186

24 yd

Orwell McWilliams, Mike 23 22 45

Orwell Seaman, Greg* 24 19 43

Orwell Long, Ron 16 12 28

Orwell Rusyniak, Jeff 24 21 45

Orwell Kirt, Bob 23 22 45

Team Total 110 96 206

20 yd

Rock Creek Dietrich, Don 16 15 31

Rock Creek Tusai, Ron 17 15 32

Rock Creek Claycomb, Bill 12 15 27

Rock Creek Shoup, Larry 22 19 41

Rock Creek Carrel, Marion* 25 22 47

Team Total 92 86 178


